Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Mon
Mon

Tues
Tues

Wed
Wed

Wed

Thurs
Thurs

6/8
6/8
6/8

6/9
6/9
6/9

6/10
6/10

6/11
6/11

6/12
6/12

6/12

6/13
6/13

Won
3rd  Dilworth 1
Weddington Nat 1
2nd  Myers Park 2
1st  Coul-Oak 3
Steele Creek 1
4th  Weddington Amer 1
Lake Norman -
Visitor
1:00 F1 Steele Creek 13

3:00 F1 Weddington Nat 16
5:00 F1 Weddington Amer 0

1:00 F1 Lake Norman 9
3:00 F1 Myers Park Susp
5:00 F1 Weddington-Nat Rain

6:00
8:00

6:00
8:00

5:30
7:00
8:00

6:00
8:00

Myers-Park
Weddington-Amer
Coul-Oak 18
Steele Creek 6
Dilworth 0
Myers Park 7

Weddington Nat 3

Coul-Oak
Dihworth

NC Little League District 3
8 Year Old TOC Games
Steele Creek Little League
Www.scaasports.com

All Games Played on Field 4
Revised 6/15/2013

Tournament Director: Mike Fry (6/10-15)
803-517-1457
mfry@campcoengineering.com

Lost
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Home
Coul-Oak
Lake Norman
Myers Park

Dilworth
Coul-Oak
Steele Creek

Weddington Nat
Dilwerth

Lake Norman
Weddington Amer

Myers Park
Coul-Oak

Steele Creek

14
5
10

13
Susp

Rain

13

7
11
13

Wedding{en—AmeF_

WeddingtonNat

Top 3rd

Resume Sunday
game

1st Coul-Oak 9

. Coul-Oak 16
Fri 6/14 6:00

4th Weddington Amer 8

Sat 6/15 11:00

2nd Myers Park 15

Fri 6/14 8:00 Myers Park 18

3rd Dilworth 5

Myers Park
CHAMPION



